NS Feeder pillar
up to 3200A
Advanced technology for
low voltage, outdoor distribution
■ Merlin Gerin  ■ Modicon  ■ Telemecanique
Outdoor electrical distribution
with advanced technology
Merlin Gerin low voltage, NS Feeder Pillars for

resistant protection.
Available in six sizes, these are padlockable and
manufactured from 3mm sheet steel.  The steel is shot
blasted and zinc metal sprayed before being coated in
electrostatically charged powder paint, and cured in an
oven for a hard, high gloss finish.
The enclosures accommodate a variety of interiors.These
weatherproof enclosures are available in dark grey to BS
381C and IP33 as standard. IP54 can be achieved with the
addition of filtered ventilation and door gaskets.
Stainless steel clad package substation for
Hong Kong.
Selection of outgoing circuit breakers
outgoing current Circuit breaker functional space used (mm)
rating (A) reference 3 pole 4 pole neutral link
16 MGP016 105 140 35
25 MGP025 105 140 35
40 MGP040 105 140 35
63 MGP063 105 140 35
80 MGP080 105 140 35
100 MGP100 105 140 35
125 MGP125 105 140 35
160 MGP160 105 140 35
200 MGP200 105 140 35
250 MGP250 105 140 35
400 MGP400 140 185 45
630 MGP630 140 185 45
800 C800N 280 420 –
800A MO8 H1 560 560 –
1000A C1001N 280 420 –
1000A M10H1 560 560 –